Final Label Report

SBL

71016 0008
71016 0007
71012 0002
71016 0006
71012 0001
71012 0001A
71016 0005
71007 0023
71007 0023A
71007 0024
71007 0024A
71007 0024B
71016 0004
71007 0024C
71007 0025
71007 0025A
71007 0025B
71007 0025C
71016 0003
71007 0026
71016 0002
71007 0027
71007 0028
71007 0029
71017 0004
71007 0030
71017 0003
71007 0031
71017 0002
71007 0032
71007 0033
71007 0048
71007 0015
71007 0015A
71007 0014
71007 0013
71007 0013A
71007 0011
71007 0010
71007 0038
71007 0040
71007 0037
71007 0036
71007 0035
71007 0034

Owner

NASH THERESA A
STOLTZE CLIFFORD & CAROL A

PANTAZOPOULOS STELIOS & MARIA

GOLLRAD DIANNE O

KARANAM KETKI & SITARAM
FELDMAN BARBARA

VASILIADIS KONTESSA E L/E
MEHTA RASHMI JAY ADEVAN
KAZIMI ABBAS

MURIELLO MARY ANNE

TARR AMY

FLANNERY MARY ANN

ROBBINS KEVIN A SR & KAREN S
DAl WEI

KIN PUN HONG

HU ZHENYA & CHUHENG
MILLER MICHAEL P

GRODBERG NANCY SUE

FORD WARREN A

ANCHOR REALTY PARTNERS LLC
PAGLIA DANIEL L & KATHLEEN P
NUNEZ OSCAR E

KER SHU-MING L

GONCALVES LINO
FONTANEZ-PILON IRENE

WONG CYNTHIA KA YIN
LANCTOT MARC

PORTER ELIZABETH A

CHIN VICTOR F

BELKIN RICHARD

HICKEY ISABEL V TR

METCALF HARRIET M

SMITH CAREN E

BRABANDER DANIEL & JENNIFER
KLINE ROBERT S TRS

HELMS JANET E

LI TAO

REID BEVERLEY N

BECKLER RUSSELL D

COOKE JONATHAN P & SARAH VOLKMAN

BLOOMENTHAL NOWELL Z TR

CITIZENS FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING

WEN JIMMY Z
ONEIL GLENN A & RHONDA H TRS
HASLAM DOUGLAS C & PAMELA P

[
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Number

94

102
103-105
106
107-109
107-109
112

119

119

123

125

127

128

129

131

131

131

131

132

137

138

143

147

151

152
155-157
156

159
160-162
169-171
181-183
1

20

22
26-28
34-36
34-36
44

48

8

13

14

18

22-9

26

Street Unit

CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD 107
CHARLESBANK RD 109
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD 1
CHARLESBANK RD 2
CHARLESBANK RD 123
CHARLESBANK RD 125
CHARLESBANK RD 127
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD 129
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
CHARLESBANK RD
HERMON TER
JEFFERSON ST 20
JEFFERSON ST 22
JEFFERSON ST

JEFFERSON ST 34
JEFFERSON ST 36
JEFFERSON ST

JEFFERSON ST

NONANTUM PL

NONANTUM PL

NONANTUM PL

NONANTUM PL

NONANTUM PL

NONANTUM PL

g0 w>
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SBL

71016 0012
71017 0007A
71017 0007
71016 0013
71016 0014
71016 0015A
71016 0015
71016 0001
71017 0005
71016 0009
71015 0008
71015 0009
71016 0010
71015 0010
71016 0011
71015 0011

Owner

WALKER MAX

NATHWANI GIRISH R

NATHWANI GIRISH R & HARSHA G
ZOU CHANG XIONG

LIBERTY-T LLC

CHASE BEATRICE LANE
MCMORRIS SARAH

19-21 ORCHARD ST LLC

20 ORCHARD LLC

NASH THERESA A

BOYD ROBERT F & EILEEN D TRS
GREENSPAN TIMOTHY

KELLEY VIRGINIA ANN

PUNKE ALAN R

KELLY RITAJ

COHEN PHILLIP P & ANNA TRS

[
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Number

3

4-6
4-6

7

11

15

15
19-21
20

6-8
10-12
13
14-16
15
18-20

Street

ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ORCHARD ST
ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST

Unit
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